EVAC RACE RESULTS: 26TH OCTOBER 2014

CATEGORY

POS CLASS POS

2 M 2

7 M40 3

8 M 5

9 F35 1
34 M45 6
36 M45 7
40 M40 8
63 M55 2
69 M45 14
83 M55 4
88 M 33
94 M45 19
96 F45 3
104 M65 1
107 M55 6
111 M70 1
143 M55 11
144 M60 4
147 M45

156 M70 1
185 M45 37
196 F50 2
201 M75 1
207 M65 2
213 M50 19
226 F65 1
260 F35 13
261 F45 20
277 M65 4

No
36
8
81
239
137
92
87
43
34
39
238
6
109
64
113
115
248
251
38
166
234
46
116
73
282
216
117
133
235

RUNNER

MATT PYATT
MICHAEL MOORE
ROBERT PRADY
JO COATES

KARL CHAPMAN
IAN RICHARDSON
SCOTT MAGEE
EAMONN DORLING
STEPHEN PETTIT
NEIL LOVESEY
NEIL GRAY
BARRY SMITH

JO ISBILL

JIM STOCKER
GERALD MEAH
TERRY FONE
PAUL FIRMAGE
PETER HARRIS
JEREMY NAVRADY
ROBERT PRICE
DAVID LANE
KAREN WOOD
MIKE ROSBROOK
JOHN TURNER
KEITH MORRIS
JANE ASHBY

MEL WATTS
WENDY FISHER
PETER WITLEY

CLUB

Hunts AC

Cambridge & Coleridge
Nene Valley Harriers
Saint Edmunds Pacers
Wymondham A.C.
Cambridge & Coleridge
Corby AC

Thorney RC

Ely Runners

Bedford Harriers
Higham Harriers
Ryston Runners
Ryston Runners

Hunts AC

Cambridge & Coleridge
Eye Community Runners
Ryston Runners

Ely Runners

Ryston Runners

Saint Edmunds Pacers
Ryston Runners
Ryston Runners
Hadleigh Hares AC

Ely Runners

Ryston Runners
Ryston Runners
Ryston Runners
Ryston Runners
Ryston Runners
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37
42
35
39
45
49
43
59
49
59
38
49
49
65
57
71
59
64
48
72
49
50
76
69
54
66
38
49
69
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Time
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:56:
:58:
:59:
:59:
:04:
:05:
:06:
:09:
:09:
(11
:11:
112
112
113:
:13:
:14:
117
117
117
:18:
122
124
:25:
:26:
:27:
:29:
142
142
:03:

26
42
13
15
29
33
23
03
45
14
26
26

132

40
51
15
19

:39

47
07
45
43
35
40
34
36
36

:36

31

Pace

05:39
05:52
05:55
05:55
06:27
06:33
06:38
06:54
06:58
07:07
07:09
07:15
07:15
07:22
07:23
07:25
07:44
07:46
07:47
07:49
08:16
08:28
08:33
08:40
08:45
08:58
10:16
10:16
12:21

Age %
80.6%
80.5%
75.9%
86.1%
75.0%
76.2%
71.7%
78.9%
71.7%
76.5%
64.1%
69.0%
76.6%
78.2%
72.5%
82.5%
70.5%
73.5%
63.7%
79.4%
60.4%
66.4%
77.1%
69.1%
59.6%
78.3%
49.5%
54.2%
48.5%



